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General information about company

Scrip code 532083

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO79N01019

Name of the company

SHRI KALYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///C:/Users/user/Downloads/SHP Jun 2025.html

113



9/3/25, 3:42 PM

SHP Jun 2025.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total asa % of No. of
No.of [Of No. Of Underl
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstar
Category Nos. Of aid uy aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conver!
Category | of | paidup | p underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying g "
shareholders | equity | up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securiti
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Wari
(1) held h Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, % of i ‘Warrants (XC) dES
e shares R (V) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) | securities (XB) an E
av) held V1) Asa % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) |Class | Class| (XA+X
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 13 7479365 7479365 | 74.98 7479365 7479365 | 74.98
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 71 2495135 2495135 25.02 2495135 2495135 25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 84 9974500 9974500 | 100 9974500 9974500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1SPOSAT | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | - XVI XVII) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of ;
M harehold a percentage held in
?He;re 0T of diluted QS af $S af (/)>saf Asa % Asa%of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tl; o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.98 7479365
Group
(B) Public 25.02 2285235 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9764600 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
o Total as a % of
Oof No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid- shares shares | shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding
: i i o of Votin ights i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P alq up up underlymg held _ (calculated € & as a % | Outstanding Underlyu'lg ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII)= | as per X Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . of convertible Granted
shares sharoes Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (X0)
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD As a % of Class eg: | Class | .~ rights
(A+B+C2) | x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | | , 7479365 7479365 | 74.98 7479365 7479365 | 74.98
undivided Family
(SX]):’(-;;oml 13 7479365 7479365 | 74.98 7479365 7479365 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 7479365 7479365 | 74.98 7479365 7479365 | 74.98
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
0) Otber Financial | | 196900 196900 |1.97 196900 196900 | 1.97
nstitutions
Sub-Total
1 196900 196900 |1.97 196900 196900 | 1.97
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal |39 43064 43064 [0.43 43064 43064 | 0.43
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
0 holding nominal | ., 2194200 2194200 | 22 2194200 2194200 | 22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) (specify) 4 60971 60971 0.61 60971 60971 0.61
(S];];f;oml 70 2298235 2298235 |23.04 2298235 2298235 23.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 71 2495135 2495135 | 25.02 2495135 2495135 25.02
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 84 9974500 9974500 | 100 9974500 9974500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 84 9974500 9974500 | 100 9974500 9974500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
u ) shares ledood Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIII) ?XI\% (XV) & if any (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) perc.entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | om (XVID
cszaarifal) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 748 7479365
Sub-Total
74.98 7479365
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 74.98 7479365
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. Other Financial
@ Institutions 1.97 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
1.97 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal |0.43 30064 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) Py 22 2194200 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.61 60971 0 0 0
Sub-Total
23.04 2285235 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.02 2285235 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9764600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9764600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhanwar Lal Jain
HUF

Rajendra Kumar
Jain

Sunita Jain

Hemang Jain

Rajendra Kumar Jain
HUF

Kusum Jain

Abhi Jain

PAN (II)

AAAHBI1433]

AATPJ5294N

AFDPJ4052M

AHTPJ7008D

AAAHI4964Q

AFGPJ7393L

AHSPJ8199A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41000

696100

601600

410400

3400

858600

496000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

41000

696100

601600

410400

3400

858600

496000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

6.03

4.11

0.03

8.61

4.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

41000

696100

601600

410400

3400

858600

496000

Total

41000

696100

601600

410400

3400

858600

496000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

6.98

6.03

4.11

0.03

8.61

4.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

41000

696100

601600

410400

3400

858600

496000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.41

6.03

4.11

0.03

8.61

4.97

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

41000

696100

601600

410400

3400

858600

496000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhupendra Kumar Jain

Anita Jain

Bhupendra Kumar Jain HUF

Jinendra Kumar Jain

Kavita Jain

Jinendra Kumar Jain HUF

PAN (II)

AAHPJ0502D

AFDPJ4051]

AAAHJ4965R

AFEPI357IN

ACYPJ9601]

AAEHJ6497E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

766900

444500

34400

1239600

751365

1135500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

766900

444500

34400

1239600

751365

1135500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.69

4.46

12.43

7.53

11.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 766900

444500

34400

1239600

751365

1135500

Total 766900

444500

34400

1239600

751365

1135500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.69

4.46

12.43

7.53

11.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

766900

444500

34400

1239600

751365

1135500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.69

4.46

12.43

7.53

11.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

766900

444500

34400

1239600

751365

1135500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7479365

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7479365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7479365

Total

7479365

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

7479365

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

74.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

7479365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Other Financial Institutions

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACI0989F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

196900

196900

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

196900

196900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

196900

196900

Total

196900

196900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.97

1.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

196900

196900

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DARSHANA RAHUL GOLECHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BECPG6863E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

200000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

Total

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

2.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

200000

200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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