General information about compan	ру
Scrip code	532083
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE079N01019
Name of the company	SHRI KALYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	g of speci	fied secu	rities									
				No.							eld in each				No. of						
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	ragino		Rights		of Voting (XIV)				Rights T		of convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securiti of Warı and ES (X) =
				(V)		(11)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+X						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	7479365			7479365	74.98	7479365		7479365	74.98										
(B)	Public	71	2495135			2495135	25.02	2495135		2495135	25.02										
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																				
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																				
	Total	84	9974500			9974500	100	9974500		9974500	100										

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pleda (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.98											7479365			
(B)	Public	25.02											2285235	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											9764600	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	tement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the l	Promote	er and l	Promoter G	roup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares					No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	held	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group			•			•	
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	7479365			7479365	74.98	7479365		7479365	74.98			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	7479365			7479365	74.98	7479365		7479365	74.98			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	7479365			7479365	74.98	7479365		7479365	74.98			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public sl	hareholder	•	•		l .		•		•
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	196900			196900	1.97	196900		196900	1.97			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	196900			196900	1.97	196900		196900	1.97			
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	39	43064			43064	0.43	43064		43064	0.43			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	2194200			2194200	22	2194200		2194200	22			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	60971			60971	0.61	60971		60971	0.61			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		70	2298235			2298235	23.04	2298235		2298235	23.04			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		71	2495135			2495135	25.02	2495135		2495135	25.02			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older						
Total (A+B+C2)		84	9974500			9974500	100	9974500		9974500	100			
Total (A+B+C)		84	9974500			9974500	100	9974500		9974500	100			

SHP Jun 2025.html

	ŗ	Table II - Sta	iteme	ent show	wing	shareh	oldii	ng patte	rn of	the Pror	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible			Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged		oosal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter (Group						•
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	74.98											7479365			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		74.98											7479365			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		74.98											7479365			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Publ	lic sh	areholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1.97											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1.97											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions								•					,		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	0.43											30064	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22											2194200	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.61											60971	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		23.04											2285235	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		25.02											2285235	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)		100											9764600			
Total (A+B+C)		100											9764600			

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhanwar Lal Jain HUF	Rajendra Kumar Jain	Sunita Jain	Hemang Jain	Rajendra Kumar Jain HUF	Kusum Jain	Abhi Jain
PAN (II)	AAAHB1433J	AATPJ5294N	AFDPJ4052M	AHTPJ7008D	AAAHJ4964Q	AFGPJ7393L	AHSPJ8199A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41000	696100	601600	410400	3400	858600	496000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	41000	696100	601600	410400	3400	858600	496000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	6.98	6.03	4.11	0.03	8.61	4.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	41000	696100	601600	410400	3400	858600	496000
Total	41000	696100	601600	410400	3400	858600	496000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	6.98	6.03	4.11	0.03	8.61	4.97
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	41000	696100	601600	410400	3400	858600	496000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	6.98	6.03	4.11	0.03	8.61	4.97
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	41000	696100	601600	410400	3400	858600	496000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Inc	dividuals/Hindu undivided	l Family		
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhupendra Kumar Jain	Anita Jain	Bhupendra Kumar Jain HUF	Jinendra Kumar Jain	Kavita Jain	Jinendra Kumar Jain HUF
PAN (II)	AAHPJ0502D	AFDPJ4051J	AAAHJ4965R	AFEPJ3571N	ACYPJ9601J	ААЕНЈ6497Е
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	766900	444500	34400	1239600	751365	1135500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	766900	444500	34400	1239600	751365	1135500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.69	4.46	0.34	12.43	7.53	11.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	766900	444500	34400	1239600	751365	1135500
Total	766900	444500	34400	1239600	751365	1135500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.69	4.46	0.34	12.43	7.53	11.38
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	766900	444500	34400	1239600	751365	1135500
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.69	4.46	0.34	12.43	7.53	11.38
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	766900	444500	34400	1239600	751365	1135500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

T	
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7479365
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7479365
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	7479365
Total	7479365
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.98
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7479365
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	7479365
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Other Financial Institutions					
C. M.						
Sr. No. Name of the	1					
Shareholders (I)	Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACI0989F	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	196900	196900				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	196900	196900				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.97				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	196900	196900				
Total	196900	196900				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.97	1.97				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	196900	196900				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.97				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0				
Reason for not prov	riding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DARSHANA RAHUL GOLECHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BECPG6863E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	200000	200000
Total	200000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	2.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	200000	200000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	,
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	n of shares	<u> </u>
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0